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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(59613) : 59613 : Employee Relations- I (59623) : 59623 : Human Capital Management- II (59633) : 59633 : Organizational Behaviour

(59643) : 59643 : Labour Legislation- III (59661) : 59661 : Business Orientation (59662) : 59662 : Corporate Social Responsibility

(59694) : 59694 : Field Work- III

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

59613 Employee Relations- I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59623 Human Capital Management- II 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59633 Organizational Behaviour 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59643 Labour Legislation- III 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
59661 Business Orientation 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59662 Corporate Social Responsibility 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59694 Field Work- III 4.00 40.00 100.00 ... ... 40.00 100.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0119: MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF LABOUR STUDIES

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223001 PAWAR DIPALI TANAJI SHAILAJA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004462) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 37 P 33 P 33 P 20 P 37 P MARKS

I1 41 P 37 P 38 P 22 P 38 P 78 P (417) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 180.0 8.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee
Relations- I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223002 BAFNA ASHUTOSH DILIP ANITA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004433) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 34 P 28 P 32 P 20 P 29 P MARKS

I1 37 P 39 P 36 P 21 P 34 P 75 P (385) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 22 166.0 7.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee
Relations- I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223003 SOLUNKE MOHIT SANJAY BHARATI Regular MALE (MU0341120241004472) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 33 P 27 P 31 P 16 P 38 P MARKS

I1 38 P 39 P 36 P 20 P 41 P 85 P (404) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 172.0 7.81818
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223004 TAMBE PRARTHANA AJIT RASHMI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004476) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 35 P 32 P 30 P 21 P 24 P MARKS

I1 34 P 36 P 34 P 20 P 37 P 76 P (379) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223005 KODAM SHREYA ASHOK KAVITA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004452) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 37 P 33 P 34 P 16 P 31 P MARKS

I1 40 P 38 P 32 P 19 P 38 P 75 P (393) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 22 168.0 7.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223006 MULE SHREYASH RAVINDRA AARTI Regular MALE (MU0341120241004456) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 29 P 33 P 30 P 17 P 26 P MARKS

I1 38 P 44 P 39 P 22 P 41 P 81 P (400) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223007 MAYUR SAKHARAM SAWANT Regular MALE (MU0341120241004455) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 22 P 20 P 24 P 18 P 26 P MARKS

I1 30 P 38 P 31 P 19 P 35 P 82 P (345) PASS

TOT 52 5 C 4 20.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 148.0 6.72727
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223008 SONPATKI AMEYA RAVINDRA MANISHA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004474) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 33 P 29 P 31 P 15 P 28 P MARKS

I1 37 P 39 P 31 P 22 P 39 P 72 P (376) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 22 164.0 7.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223009 BONDARWAD ANIRUDHA HANMANTU ANUSAYA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004437) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 35 P 29 P 32 P 18 P 37 P MARKS

I1 36 P 34 P 39 P 20 P 36 P 70 P (386) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 22 172.0 7.81818
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223010 CHARTHANKAR SUSHIL SANTOSHRAO Regular MALE (MU0341120241004438) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 29 P 31 P 32 P 18 P 40 P MARKS

I1 38 P 38 P 38 P 19 P 38 P 84 P (405) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223011 GAWDE ATHARVA RAVINDRA RASIKA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004441) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 28 P 30 P 31 P 17 P 37 P MARKS

I1 37 P 31 P 33 P 22 P 32 P 80 P (378) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 164.0 7.45455
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223012 KHANDEKAR PURVA PRAKASH HEMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004451) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 31 P 32 P 37 P 19 P 25 P MARKS

I1 41 P 40 P 39 P 21 P 41 P 76 P (402) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 174.0 7.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223013 GULALE SUMIT RAJENDRA MANJUSHA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004444) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 30 P 32 P 35 P 18 P 29 P MARKS

I1 35 P 37 P 30 P 20 P 38 P 76 P (380) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 160.0 7.27273



University Of Mumbai Jan 16, 2026
Declaration Date:Jan 16, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Human Capital Management and Employee Relations (MHCM&ER) ( Semester - III) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 9

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223014 PATIL KUNAL KRISHNARAO MANISHA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004459) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 32 P 27 P 29 P 16 P 25 P MARKS

I1 37 P 40 P 34 P 21 P 33 P 78 P (372) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 156.0 7.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223015 WAGH SHREYASH EKNATH ASHWINI Regular MALE (MU0341120241004479) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 36 P 35 P 33 P 17 P 38 P MARKS

I1 39 P 38 P 38 P 20 P 36 P 78 P (408) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 176.0 8.00000



University Of Mumbai Jan 16, 2026
Declaration Date:Jan 16, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Human Capital Management and Employee Relations (MHCM&ER) ( Semester - III) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 10

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223016 ANKESH KUKRETY Regular MALE (MU0341120241004432) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 32 P 32 P 27 P 20 P 37 P MARKS

I1 36 P 38 P 34 P 16 P 33 P 80 P (385) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223017 SHAIKH SHAHBAAZ MUKHTAR REHANA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004469) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 37 P 27 P 30 P 19 P 31 P MARKS

I1 38 P 38 P 34 P 19 P 37 P 69 P (379) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223018 SANGODKAR SHREYAS SURENDRA SUMEETA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004467) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 31 P 33 P 30 P 19 P 33 P MARKS

I1 36 P 39 P 37 P 22 P 38 P 80 P (398) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 174.0 7.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223019 KANDHARE SUMEDH KHOBRAJI SANGEETA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004449) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 39 P 32 P 35 P 16 P 28 P MARKS

I1 35 P 39 P 39 P 18 P 36 P 80 P (397) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 174.0 7.90909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223020 WAKDE RAHUL RAJU TARABAI Regular MALE (MU0341120241004480) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 34 P 33 P 33 P 16 P 39 P MARKS

I1 38 P 37 P 37 P 21 P 35 P 78 P (401) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 176.0 8.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223021 SHARMA TIRTHKUMAR VIKALPKUMAR CHAITALI Regular MALE (MU0341120241004470) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 28 P 29 P 30 P 18 P 37 P MARKS

I1 34 P 37 P 36 P 20 P 35 P 74 P (378) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 22 164.0 7.45455
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223022 BHAPKAR AMIT TUKARAM ARUNA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004436) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 26 P 34 P 40 P 19 P 29 P MARKS

I1 38 P 40 P 41 P 22 P 43 P 84 P (416) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 182.0 8.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223023 LIPARE ATHARVA ANIL YOGITA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004453) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 33 P 27 P 24 P 21 P 21 P MARKS

I1 36 P 37 P 39 P 22 P 34 P 68 P (364) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 156.0 7.09091
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223024 JADHAV MAYURESH RAHUL KALPANA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004445) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 23 P 28 P 30 P 17 P 30 P 70 P (198) FAILED

TOT 23 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 22 32.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223025 SURYAWANSHI SHIVAM PRAKASH SHRADDHA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004475) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 38 P 38 P 35 P 19 P 36 P MARKS

I1 40 P 42 P 42 P 23 P 40 P 81 P (437) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 188.0 8.54545
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223026 GAURI ARVIND SHINDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004440) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 31 P 29 P 35 P 19 P 37 P MARKS

I1 39 P 40 P 38 P 18 P 38 P 81 P (405) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 176.0 8.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223027 BAMBERE KIRAN NIVRUTTI SAKHUBAI Regular MALE (MU0341120241004434) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 29 P 33 P 31 P 19 P 33 P 67 P (212) FAILED

TOT 29 0 F 4 0.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 31 0 F 4 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 28.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223028 PAWAR APURV PRABHAKAR ARCHANA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004461) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 31 P 34 P 31 P 16 P 28 P MARKS

I1 33 P 35 P 31 P 20 P 34 P 75 P (368) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 22 160.0 7.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223029 NAIK MRUNMAYI MANOHAR MANSI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004457) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 32 P 31 P 33 P 18 P 40 P MARKS

I1 43 P 41 P 40 P 23 P 40 P 83 P (424) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 186.0 8.45455
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223030 RATHOD SWATI HIMMAT LATA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004465) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 32 P 30 P 34 P 15 P 26 P MARKS

I1 37 P 40 P 34 P 21 P 36 P 79 P (384) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 22 164.0 7.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223031 JADHAV SUJAL SATISH RESHMA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004447) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 29 P 29 P 32 P 18 P 29 P MARKS

I1 31 P 32 P 32 P 19 P 32 P 79 P (362) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223032 SONAR SAMIKSHA SUDHAKAR SHEETAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004473) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 25 P 32 P 24 P 17 P 37 P MARKS

I1 37 P 39 P 37 P 19 P 36 P 80 P (383) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223033 SHINGADE DHANANJAY KESHAV SEEMA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004471) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 32 P 34 P 35 P 17 P 31 P MARKS

I1 37 P 40 P 41 P 22 P 40 P 79 P (408) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 22 172.0 7.81818
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223034 GOWDA KOMAL SUBRAMANI YASHODA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004442) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 37 P 32 P 32 P 20 P 26 P MARKS

I1 33 P 35 P 38 P 20 P 38 P 78 P (389) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 170.0 7.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223035 CHAVAN ABHISHEK MANGESH NANDA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004439) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 21 P 20 P 27 P 15 P 24 P 72 P (179) FAILED

TOT 21 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 4 0.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 22 32.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee
Relations- I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223036 THAKUR KRUPA YOGESH DEEPALI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004478) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 35 P 37 P 34 P 16 P 37 P MARKS

I1 37 P 37 P 32 P 19 P 36 P 79 P (399) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee
Relations- I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223037 BAROT UMANG KACHU INDUMATI Regular MALE (MU0341120241004435) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 23 P 22 P 29 P 17 P 31 P MARKS

I1 32 P 41 P 35 P 22 P 33 P 82 P (367) PASS

TOT 55 6 B 4 24.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223038 PATIL YASH PUSHKARAJ Regular MALE (MU0341120241004460) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 32 P 31 P 28 P 15 P 37 P MARKS

I1 32 P 39 P 35 P 20 P 29 P 66 P (364) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 160.0 7.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223039 SHAH SAJJAN KUMAR PRABHUNANDAN ARCHANA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004468) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 31 P 28 P 30 P 17 P 27 P MARKS

I1 36 P 38 P 32 P 20 P 33 P 75 P (367) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223040 KAHANE AISHAWARYA MAHESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004448) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 29 P 32 P 34 P 19 P 37 P MARKS

I1 31 P 38 P 31 P 21 P 35 P 80 P (387) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 174.0 7.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223041 TARE AAKANKSHA SHAILENDRA SUNEETA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004477) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 32 P 30 P 29 P 15 P 28 P 62 P (196) FAILED

TOT 32 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 29 0 F 4 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 28.0 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Jan 16, 2026
Declaration Date:Jan 16, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Human Capital Management and Employee Relations (MHCM&ER) ( Semester - III) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 23

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223042 PRAJAPAT SONIYA RAJARAM MAMTA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004464) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 33 P 29 P 36 P 16 P 37 P MARKS

I1 36 P 35 P 39 P 19 P 33 P 76 P (389) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation- III
(THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223043 MARASKOLHE TEJASWINI BHASKAR PUSHPA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004454) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 30 P 34 P 28 P 19 P 32 P 69 P (212) FAILED

TOT 30 0 F 4 0.0 34 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 4 0.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 28.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee
Relations- I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223044 GOYKAR ROHIT PANDURANG LAXMI Regular MALE (MU0341120241004443) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 40 P 31 P 35 P 17 P 27 P MARKS

I1 34 P 38 P 36 P 22 P 32 P 80 P (392) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee
Relations- I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223045 POLE SAKSHI NILESH SARIKA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241004463) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 37 P 20 P 34 P 15 P 37 P MARKS

I1 36 P 37 P 34 P 22 P 30 P 79 P (381) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223046 JADHAV SHIVPRASAD NETAJI MANISHA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004446) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 26 P 20 P 27 P 17 P 19 @1 P MARKS

I1 35 P 34 P 35 P 21 P 36 P 78 P (349) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 148.0 6.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations- I
(THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59661 : Business Orientation
(THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223047 SANAP SHLOK ANIL HEMA Regular MALE (MU0341120241004466) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 32 P 31 P 33 P 20 P 38 P MARKS

I1 37 P 45 P 34 P 22 P 38 P 80 P (413) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 176.0 8.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59613 : Employee Relations-
I (THEORY)

59623 : Human Capital
Management- II (THEORY)

59633 : Organizational
Behaviour (THEORY)

59643 : Labour Legislation-
III (THEORY)

59662 : Corporate Social
Responsibility (THEORY)

59694 : Field Work- III
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(100/40)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

4223048 GAIKWAD DIVYA POPAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241005072) MU-0119: Maharashtra Institute of Labour Studies

E1 36 P 31 P 35 P 17 P 28 P MARKS

I1 39 P 34 P 35 P 20 P 37 P 84 P (396) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 172.0 7.81818


